[bookmark: _GoBack]Mighty Hawks Team Roster
	NAME
	 
	POSITION
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Jack Coachguy
	Coach
	(000) 123-4567
	username@somwhere.com

	Sue Helper
	 
	Assistant Coach
	(000) 123-4567
	username@somwhere.com

	Blog
	 
	Team Manager
	(000) 123-4567
	username@somwhere.com

	 
	 
	Line Referee
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Referee
	 
	 



	Team #
	Colors
	Practices
	
	Location
	League / Team Website

	32106
	Blue
	M, W, F
	5:00 - 5:45 pm
	Someplace School
	URL of league or team website



Player Roster
	#
	FIRST
Name
	LAST
Name
	LINE UP
Name
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	PARENTS
GUARDIANS
	NOTES

	1
	Joe
	Cool
	[bookmark: RANGE!D16:D31]Joe C
	(000) 123-4567
	username@somwhere.com
	Guy and Gal Soccerparent
	Allergic to oranges

	2
	Amy
	Swift
	Amy S
	(000) 123-4567
(000) 765-4321
	bob@doolittle.com
amelia@flyinglessons.com
	Bob Doolittle
Amelia Doolittle
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Game Schedule
	#
	PLAYING
	DATE
	HOME / AWAY
	TIME (ARRIVE)
	LOCATION
	SNACK
	NOTES

	 
	The Giants
	2/16/12, Thu
	Home
	9:00am (8:30)
	Somewhere Park
	Joe Cool
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




Mighty Hawks
Game Statistics

	Date: 		Halftime	Final Score
	Opponent: 		Us:		Us:	
	Team #:		Them:		Them:	

	
	
	Team Fouls
	
	
	
	Bonus
	
	Double
	
	Time Outs

	1st Half
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	+
	
	1
	2
	3

	2nd Half
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	+
	
	:30
	:30
	




	#
	Player
	Fouls
	Field Goals
	3 Pts
	Free Throws
	Rebounds
	Assists
	Steals
	Blocks
	Pts

	
	
	
	Made
	Att
	Made
	Att
	Made
	Att
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Mighty Hawks Lineup
Date:	
Opponent:	
	Qtr 1	Qtr 2
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